P2400052943

(F	Requestor's Name)			
(A	Address)			
(A	Address)			
(C	City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(E	Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates o	of Status		
Special Instructions to Fi	iling Officer:			

Office Use Only



700434693637

ALLAHASSEE. FLOR

2824 AUG 19 AM 9:

お回り中でにも

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section
Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327

Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: AN	12 850 COXP		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u> I	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an	original and one (1) copy of the art	icles of incorporation and	l a check for:
□ \$70.0 Filing F		☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	☐ \$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM	Piyush Jain	(Printed or typed)	
		(Frined or typed)	
	1158 Old Fort Drive	Address	
	Tallahassee, FL 32301	Č 0 7	
	•	State & Zip	
	8502942621 Daytime T	elephone number	
	PJonaPJinc@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be used	I for future annual report n	otification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

<u>RTICLE 1 NAME</u> he name of the corpora	tion shall be: AMZ 850	COAD		
	CIPAL OFFICE Principal street address			Mailing address, if different is:
RTICLE III PURPO ne purpose for which t	<u>DSE</u> he corporation is organized is	To opera	e and own bus	iness and real estate.
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
			· .	
RTICLE IV SHAR ne number of shares of	<u>ES</u> stock is: 110000			
	IL OFFICERS AND/OR DIR	ECTODS		
	Piyush Jain CFO		_ Name and Title	Anshu Arora CEO
Address	1158 Old Fort Drive		_ Address:	4119 Foxwood Lane
	Tallahassee, FL 32301		-	Buffalo, NY 14221
			_	
				:
Address				
Name and Title			Name and Title	:
Address		<u>-</u>	_ Address:	

Name	and Title:	Name and Title:
Addre	288	Address:
ARTICLE VI	REGISTERED AGENT	
	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl	e) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Piyush Jain	
Address:	1800 N. Bayshore Dr Unit 1812	
	Miami, FL 33132	<u> </u>
<u>4RTICLE VII</u>	INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and</u>	address of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Piyush Jain	<u></u>
Address:	1158 Old Fort Drive	
	_Tallahassee, FL.32301	<u> </u>
Effective date.	I EFFECTIVE DATE: if other than the date of filing: e date is listed, the date must be specific and ca	. (OPTIONAL) unnot be more than five days prior or 90 days after the
	ate inserted in this block does not meet the applicate effective date on the Department of State's reco	able statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as rds.
	umed as registered agent to accept service of proce a familiar with and accept the appointment as reg	ess for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this istered agent and agree to act in this capacity
	Piyush Jain Reguled Signaphre/Registered Agent	8/19/2024
	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
submit this delocument to the	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein c Department of State constitutes a third degree fo	are true, I am aware that the false information submitted in a dony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
	Piyush Jain	8/19/2024
Piyush Jain Required Signature/Incorporator		Date